
JANUARY
Lead Date Time Event/Program Activity/Entertainment Location

Helga Sunday, January 19 1-3PM General Mweting Confirm Feb to April activities MNCH

FEBRUARY
Lead Date Time Event/Program Activity/Entertainment Location

Darlene Friday, February 7 10 to 12 Parents & Tots Playgroup Theme? MNCH
Darlene Tuesday, February 11 7 to 9PM Paint Night Theme? MNCH
Marian Sunday, February 16 1-4PM Ski-Deuces Wild Family Festival DJ Panda Keb, EE Bus, Kidantics Trefoil
Darlene Tuesday, February 25 7 to 9PM Adults in the Hall  Theme? MNCH

MARCH
Lead Date Time Event/Program Activity/Entertainment Location

Darlene Friday, March 7 10 to 12 Parents & Tots Playgroup Theme? MNCH
Darlene Tuesday, March 11 7 to 9PM Paint Night Theme? MNCH
Darlene Tuesday, March 25 7 to 9PM Adults in the Hall  Theme? MNCH

APRIL
Lead Date Time Event/Program Activity/Entertainment Location

Darlene Friday, April 4 10 to 12 Parents & Tots Playgroup Theme? MNCH
Marian Sunday, April 6 1 to 3PM General Meeting Confirm April to June activities MNCH
Darlene Tuesday, April 8 7 to 9PM Paint Night Easter theme MNCH
Darlene Tuesday, April 15 7 to 9PM Adults in the Hall  Easter theme MNCH
Tammy Saturday, April 26 7 to 12 Pub Night (Vplunteer Appreciation) Music/Food? MNCH

MAY

NOTE: Pub Nights are not funded by FCSS

Sun & Sand Community League

2025 Proposed  Calendar



Lead Date Time Event/Program Activity/Entertainment Location
Darlene Friday, May 2 10 to 12 Parents & Tots Playgroup Version of Little Diggers MNCH
Darlene Saturday, May 3 1 to 3PM Adults in the Hall  Sharon's Herb & Veggie Class MNCH
Darlene Tuesday, May 13 7 to 9PM Paint Night Theme? MNCH
Tammy Saturday, May 31 7 to 12 Pub Night Music/Food? MNCH

JUNE
Lead Date Time Event/Program Activity/Entertainment Location

Darlene Friday, June 6 10 to 12 Parents & Tots Playgroup Theme? MNCH
Darlene Tuesday,  June 10 7 to 9PM Paint Night Theme? MNCH
Helga Sunday, June 15 1 to 3PM AGM Confirm June to Aug activities MNCH
Darlene Tuesday,  June 24 7 to 9PM Adults in the Hall  Theme? MNCH
Cancelled Saturday, June 28 7 to 12 Pub Night ( Long weekend) Music/Food? MNCH

JULY
Lead Date Time Event/Program Activity/Entertainment Location

Marian Tuesday, July 1 1 to 4PM Canada Day Celebrations DJ Panda Kub Day Park
Darlene Wednesday, July 9 1 to 3PM Kidantics Ninja Farm? Day Park
Darlene Wednesday, July 16 1 to 3PM Kidantics Ninja Course? Day Park
Darlene Wednesday, July 23 1 to 3PM Kidantics Ninja Course? Day Park
Darlene Wednesday, July 30 1 to 3PM Kidantics Ninja Course? Day Park

AUGUST
Lead Date Time Event/Program Activity/Entertainment Location

Darlene Wednesday, August 6 1 to 3PM Kidantics Ninja Course? Day Park
Darlene Wednesday, August 13 1 to 3PM Kidantics Ninja Farm? Day Park
Marian Saturday, August 16 1-5PM Expo in the Park Vendors Market Day Park
Darlene Wednesday, August 20 1 to 3PM Kidantics (last week before school) Ninja Farm? Day Park
Helga Sunday, August 24 1 to 3PM General Meeting Confirm 2024 & 2025 draft plan MNCH
Tammy Saturday, August 30 7 to 12 Pub Night  (long weekend) Music/Food? MNCH



SEPTEMBER
Lead Date Time Event/Program Activity/Entertainment Location

Tammy Saturday, Sept 27 7 to 12 Pub Night  Music/Food? MNCH

OCTOBER
Lead Date Time Event/Program Activity/Entertainment Location

Darlene Friday, October 3 10 to 12 Parents & Tots Playgroup Theme? MNCH
Darlene Tuesday,  October 7 7 to 9PM Paint Night Theme? MNCH
Helga Sunday, October 19 1 to 3PM Geberal Meeting Confirm final quarter activities MNCH
Darlene Tuesday,  October 21 7 to 9PM Adults in the Hall  Theme? MNCH
Tammy Saturday, June 28 7 to 12 Pub Night ( Long weekend) Music/Food? MNCH
Marian Friday, October 31 4 to 7PM Boo Fest MNCH

NOVEMBWR
Lead Date Time Event/Program Activity/Entertainment Location

Darlene Tuesday,  November 4 7 to 9PM Paint Night Theme? MNCH
Darlene Friday, November 7 10 to 12 Parents & Tots Playgroup Theme? MNCH
Marian Tuesday, November 11 10:30-12 Remembrance Day MNCH
Darlene Tuesday,  November 25 7 to 9PM Adults in the Hall  Theme? MNCH

DECEMBER
Lead Date Time Event/Program Activity/Entertainment Location

Marian Saturday, December 6 1 to 4PM Holiday Festival Trefoil
Tammy Monday, December 31 8 to 1 Pub Night Music/Food? Trefoil


